© 00 N o a ~A O N =

G G O 'Y
o a A O N = O

17

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Ota Saya

Artese Alessandro
Kim Sunmin
Miyoshi Asaka
Zhang Lezi
Thomas Gaspard
Jeon Jongwon
Lee Jaeyoon
Ibaraki Ayumu
Nakazawa Mai
Lin Hao-Wei
Oleszak Michat
Haismann Julie
Kim Jeongjin
Chen Tianrui

Kapinovska Teodora
Zhao Zoe Ziji

Jeon Jaehyun
Aoshima Shuhei
Kim Jiyoung

Zhu Harmony
Roh Hyunjin
Onodera Takuma
Candotti Michelle
Du Zhuoqing
Kuklinski Kacper
Quevedo Pincetti
Shélﬁ;:huk lvan
Guo Yiming

Li Tiantuo
Margarit Nicolas
Nishimoto Yuya
Lin Pin-Hong
Lee Jeyu

Ishuzu Wakaba
Cecino Elia
Cheng Shengye
Miknius Simonas
Chiang Pei-Tsun
Sikata Mikotaj
Baek Jinjoo
Namikawa Tsuzumi

Han Yuliang

20
17
15,67
14
21
17
18
14
19
14
18
18
21
21
17
15

14
21
21

24
18
22
16
14
15
16
21
16
14,67
15,33
19
14
19
21
19
20
19
20
16
21
21,11

18
16
19
16
21
19
17
16
17
16
15
22
24,78
17
16
13

16
22
19

25
18
19
15
14
16
20
22
18
14,67
15,33
19
14
21,56
22
15
14,44
17
19
15
22,44
19

17
16
21,67
17
20
15,89
22
16
21,11
16
21
22
23
15
17
17

15
23
22,89

22
22
22,89
16
18
16
17
17,22
21,78
17
21
23
16
17
24
16
16
20,44
23
17
22
17

21
20
18
17
19
21,89
22
19,67
19
19
21,11
22
24
20
18,67
18,67

17
18
22

23
18
22,89
19
19,89
18
19
19
19
20
21,33
24
18
21,56
24
19
20,44
20,44
23,11
18
21
21,11

1st stage voting

18
16
20
17
22
16
22
16
16
18
19
20
24
16
17
16

17
22
18

25
16

16
15
17
22
18
21
20
16
23
16
17
21
17
18
16
17,11
17
21
19

19
17
19
14
16,89
21,89
18
15
21
16
16
22
17,78
21
16
16

13
20
19

22
22
20
14
16
15
16,11
23
20
16
21,33
24
17
19
22
19
15
17
20
17
20
16

17
17
19
17
20
21,89
17
17
17
17
16
23
21
18
12,67
16

13
22
18

22
21
18
17
18
18
20
22
20
18
21,33
19
18
16
24
17
15
15
19
12,44
17
15,11

15
18
18
12,67
18
20
16
18
15,11
13,33
13
20
22
15
12,67
12,67

12
18
18

21
20
16,89
18
19
15
21
19
15,78
19
15,33
18
18
18
19
15
20
14,44
21
12,22
16,44
15,11

19
17
18
17
22
17
21
16
20
19
21
17
19
19
15
16

16
17,33
21

24
19

16
16
18
22
21
20
20,67
16
21
17
17
22
17
15
16
19
16
17
19

1st stage
score

18,22
17,11
18,70
15,74
19,99
18,95
19,22
16,41
18,36
16,48
17,79
20,67
21,84
18,00
15,78
15,59

14,78
20,37
19,88

23,11
19,33
20,30
16,33
16,65
16,44
19,23
20,25
19,06
17,78
18,11
21,11
16,44
18,46
22,11
17,11
17,10
17,26
20,14
15,63
19,76
18,05



