

## 1st stage voting

											1st stage score
1	Ota Saya	20	18	17	21	18	19	17	15	19	18,22
2	Artese Alessandro	17	16	16	20	16	17	17	18	17	17,11
3	Kim Sunmin	15,67	19	21,67	18	20	19	19	18	18	18,70
4	Miyoshi Asaka	14	16	17	17	17	14	17	12,67	17	15,74
5	Zhang Lezi	21	21	20	19	22	16,89	20	18	22	19,99
6	Thomas Gaspard	17	19	15,89	21,89	16	21,89	21,89	20	17	18,95
7	Jeon Jongwon	18	17	22	22	22	18	17	16	21	19,22
8	Lee Jaeyoon	14	16	16	19,67	16	15	17	18	16	16,41
9	Ibaraki Ayumu	19	17	21,11	19	16	21	17	15,11	20	18,36
10	Nakazawa Mai	14	16	16	19	18	16	17	13,33	19	16,48
11	Lin Hao-Wei	18	15	21	21,11	19	16	16	13	21	17,79
12	Oleszak Michał	18	22	22	22	20	22	23	20	17	20,67
13	Haismann Julie	21	24,78	23	24	24	17,78	21	22	19	21,84
14	Kim Jeongjin	21	17	15	20	16	21	18	15	19	18,00
15	Chen Tianrui	17	16	17	18,67	17	16	12,67	12,67	15	15,78
16	Kapinovska Teodora	15	13	17	18,67	16	16	16	12,67	16	15,59
17	Zhao Zoe Ziji										
18	Jeon Jaehyun	14	16	15	17	17	13	13	12	16	14,78
19	Aoshima Shuhei	21	22	23	18	22	20	22	18	17,33	20,37
20	Kim Jiyoung	21	19	22,89	22	18	19	18	18	21	19,88
21	Zhu Harmony										
22	Roh Hyunjin	24	25	22	23	25	22	22	21	24	23,11
23	Onodera Takuma	18	18	22	18	16	22	21	20	19	19,33
24	Candotti Michelle	22	19	22,89	22,89	21	20	18	16,89	20	20,30
25	Du Zhuoqing	16	15	16	19	16	14	17	18	16	16,33
26	Kukliński Kacper	14	14	18	19,89	15	16	18	19	16	16,65
27	Quevedo Pincetti	15	16	16	18	17	15	18	15	18	16,44
28	Shemchuk Ivan	16	20	17	19	22	16,11	20	21	22	19,23
29	Guo Yiming	21	22	17,22	19	18	23	22	19	21	20,25
30	Li Tiantuo	16	18	21,78	19	21	20	20	15,78	20	19,06
31	Margarit Nicolas	14,67	14,67	17	20	20	16	18	19	20,67	17,78
32	Nishimoto Yuya	15,33	15,33	21	21,33	16	21,33	21,33	15,33	16	18,11
33	Lin Pin-Hong	19	19	23	24	23	24	19	18	21	21,11
34	Lee Jeyu	14	14	16	18	16	17	18	18	17	16,44
35	Ishuzu Wakaba	19	21,56	17	21,56	17	19	16	18	17	18,46
36	Cecino Elia	21	22	24	24	21	22	24	19	22	22,11
37	Cheng Shengye	19	15	16	19	17	19	17	15	17	17,11
38	Miknius Simonas	20	14,44	16	20,44	18	15	15	20	15	17,10
39	Chiang Pei-Tsun	19	17	20,44	20,44	16	17	15	14,44	16	17,26
40	Sikała Mikołaj	20	19	23	23,11	17,11	20	19	21	19	20,14
41	Baek Jinjoo	16	15	17	18	17	17	12,44	12,22	16	15,63
42	Namikawa Tsuzumi	21	22,44	22	21	21	20	17	16,44	17	19,76
43	Han Yuliang	21,11	19	17	21,11	19	16	15,11	15,11	19	18,05